
 
 

BALDWINS GATE CE PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 
 
Autumn Term 2024 
Inset days:  Monday 2 September   
 Friday 25 October  

Term starts: Tuesday 3 September 
Half term:  Friday 25 October – Friday 1 November 
Term ends:  Friday 20 December 
Holiday:  Monday 23 December – Friday 3 January 
 

Spring Term 2025 
Term starts:  Monday 6 January  
Half term:  Monday 17 February - Friday 21 February 
Term ends:  Friday 11 April 
Holiday:  Monday 14 April – Friday 25 April 
Easter Sunday:  Sunday 20 April 

 
Summer Term 2025 
Inset day: Monday 2 June 
 Friday 18 July 
 Monday 21 July  

Term starts:  Monday 28 April 
May Day:  Monday 5 May 

Half term:  Monday 26 May - Friday 30 May 
Term ends:  Thursday 17 July 
Holiday: Friday 18 July – Friday 29 August 
 
 

STAFF INSET DAYS (school closed to pupils)   
1. Monday 2 September 2024 
2. Friday 25 October 2024 
3. Monday 2 June 2025  
4. Friday 18 July 2025 
5. Monday 21 July 2025 
 
 

 
 

Baldwins Gate CE (VC) Primary School 
Tollgate Avenue 

Baldwins Gate 
Newcastle-under-Lyme 

Staffordshire ST5 5DF 
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